
Economics 

Degree Audit (40 Hours) 2024-2025 
 

Each major must include at least 18 hours of 300-400 level credit that are not applied toward any 

additional majors  
  Last Updated: 6/14/24 

Requirements Hours Hours Completed & 

Grade 

Hours in 

Progress 

Hours 

Needed 

ECON 101: Principles of Economics 3    

ECON 349: Intermediate Microeconomics 3    

ECON 375: Intermediate Macroeconomics 3    

ECON 420: Econometrics  3    

     

CSCI 110 Business Computing          OR 

CSCI 210 Scientific Computing 
3    

MATH 123 Practical Statistics           OR 

MATH 223 Stats for Sciences 
3    

MATH 124: Business Calculus          OR  

MATH 125: Calculus I 
4    

MNGT 310: Business Analytics 3    

    

Choose 12 additional hours in Economics (may include FIN 301) 

 3    

 3    

 3    

 3    

 

Capstone:  

MNGT 453: Business Policies and Practices 3    
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